

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14320/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 17/01/2007 in MA No. 459/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDRALAL KOL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 03/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sakshi Mittal,Adv.  
Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue fresh notice by Registered Post A.D. to the unserved respondents.  
Additional notice be forwarded through the concerned Trial Court; details  
of which are to be furnished by the learned Advocate for the petitioner to the  
Registry within two weeks.

List the matter on 12.2.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar